REM PID |REM PRCL LOCN_NUM CHAR  |REM_PRCL LOCN_STREET

1 1 ACMAT PLAZA
2360 16 ANN ST
43 5 ARCH ST
44 41 ARCH ST
45 59 ARCH ST
46 67 ARCH ST
47 73 ARCH ST
48 85 ARCH ST
49 96 ARCH ST
50 100 ARCH ST
42 105 ARCH ST
52 139 ARCH ST
40 140 ARCH ST
53 145 ARCH ST
54 150 ARCH ST
55 161 ARCH ST
56 168 ARCH ST
57 176 ARCH ST
58 184 ARCH ST
59 191 ARCH ST
60 210 ARCH ST
36 222 ARCH ST
61 225 ARCH ST
37 228 ARCH ST
62 232 ARCH ST
63 241 ARCH ST
64 250 ARCH ST
65 266 ARCH ST
66 282 ARCH ST
69 296 ARCH ST
35 310 ARCH ST
70 333 ARCH ST
71 336 ARCH ST
72 340 ARCH ST
73 345 ARCH ST
74 355 ARCH ST
2374 368 ARCH ST
75 369 ARCH ST
2375 374 ARCH ST
76 380 ARCH ST
77 401 ARCH ST
78 406 ARCH ST

103160 414 ARCH ST



80 437 ARCH ST

39 460 ARCH ST
2377 474 ARCH ST
82 475 ARCH ST
2378 476 ARCH ST
2379 478 ARCH ST
41 484 ARCH ST
115 30 BANK ST
116 31 BANK ST
114 41 BANK ST
134 11 BEAVER ST
2843 26 BEAVER ST
2844 32 BEAVER ST
2845 38 BEAVER ST
135 41 BEAVER ST
2846 42 BEAVER ST
136 48 BEAVER ST
137 49 BEAVER ST
138 53 BEAVER ST
139 59 BEAVER ST
140 79 BEAVER ST
2842 85 BEAVER ST
141 86 BEAVER ST
131 87 BEAVER ST
174 47 BOND ST
191 1 BOSCO DR
197 2 BROAD ST
198 11 BROAD ST
3989 17 BROAD ST
100362 19 BROAD ST
200 20 BROAD ST
201 23 BROAD ST
202 29 BROAD ST
203 35 BROAD ST
204 42 BROAD ST
205 50 BROAD ST
195 51 BROAD ST
206 58 BROAD ST
207 59 BROAD ST
208 62 BROAD ST
209 63 BROAD ST
1002 10 CHESTNUT ST
100922 19 CHESTNUT ST

333 55 CHESTNUT ST



331
334
335
4802
4803
4804
360
359
374
375
376
377
378
379
104185
380
381
382
383
384
426
427
428
429
423
430
424
431
432
537
538
104145
539
540
574
575
576
582
584
635
636
637
655
640

100
135
189
191
277
281
15
30
27
53
61
65
125
140
145
177
255
285
325
345
25
33
35
40
41
50
51
57
60
60
135
165
265
300
200
321
322
24
11

10
19
45

CHESTNUT ST
CHESTNUT ST
CHESTNUT ST
CHESTNUT ST
CHESTNUT ST
CHESTNUT ST
CLARK ST

CLARK ST
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COLUMBUS BLVD
COURT ST
COURT ST
COURT ST
COURT ST
COURT ST
COURT ST
COURT ST
COURT ST
COURT ST

EAST MAIN ST
EAST MAIN ST
EAST MAIN ST
EAST MAIN ST
EAST MAIN ST
ELLIS ST

ELLIS ST

ELLIS ST

ELM ST

ERWIN PL
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ



641
642
645
646
649
634
650
651
103527
8142
8143
654
656
657
658
659
8183
660
661
8184
662
8185
8186
8187
663
8188
664
665
8189
8190
8191
777
779
780
1077
9163
9166
17242
9736
9737
855
9738
9739
9740

66
77
78
98
99
105
110
111

11
12
23
27
35
61
94
95
97
98
103
115
116
119
123
129
132
133
139
145
149

31
43
85
155
177
12
16
17
23
24
29
30

FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
FRANKLIN SQ
GILBERT ST
GILBERT ST
GILBERT ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
GLEN ST
HERALD SQ
HIGH ST
HIGH ST
HIGH ST
HIGH ST
HIGH ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST



856
9741
9742
9743
857
9744
9745
858
859
908
909
950
989
990
991
992
993
994
995
997
1001
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010
988
103585
1011
1012
1013
1014
1015
1016
1017
1018
1019
985
1020
1021
1022

33
36
62
66
70
78
86
90
98
15
205

=

27

38

47

52

69

90

116
132
160
162
178
185
200
222
227
230
232
250
267
277
283
291
300
302
324
327
337
450
494
510

JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
JOHN ST
LAFAYETTE ST
LAFAYETTE ST
LIBERTY SQ
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST



1023
1024
1025
986
1028
1029
987
103345
1031
1034
1035
1036
11223
11224
11225
11226
11227
11228
11229
11230
11231
11232
11233
11234
11235
11236
11237
11238
11239
11240
11241
11242
11243
11244
11245
11246
11247
11248
11249
11250
11251
11252
11253
11254

512

516

544

575

587

608

625

633

634

666

676

686

242-01
242-02
242-03
242-04
242-05
242-06
242-07
242-08
242-09
242-10
242-11
242-12
242-13
242-14
242-15
242-16
242-17
242-18
242-19
242-20
242-21
242-22
242-23
242-24
242-25
242-26
242-27
242-28
242-29
242-30
242-31
242-32

MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST



11255
11256
11257
1037
1038
1039
1047
1048
1049
1050
1078
12450
1105
12451
1106
12449
1107
12452
1108
1123
1124
1125
1126
12454
12455
1127
1128
1129
1130
104081
104082
1131
12564
1140
1208
1209
13059
1207
1210
1211
1212
1213
1214
13060

242-33
242-34
242-35
242-A
242-B
242-C
40
67
75
107
105
32
36
46
62
74
75
80
86
162
168
180
188
190
194
200
205
218
230
234
238
250
12
17
327
331
341
342
346
347
356
359
364
368

MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST
MAIN ST

MARTIN LUTHER KING DR
MARTIN LUTHER KING DR
MARTIN LUTHER KING DR
MARTIN LUTHER KING DR

MYRTLE ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
NORTH ST
OAK ST
OAK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST



13061
13062
1215
1230
104062
1229
1231
1232
1233
1234
100064
100082
1235
1236
1237
1238
1239
1240
1241
1242
103565
1249
1250
13421
1251
13422
13423
1252
13424
13425
1253
13426
13491
13492
1264
13493
13494
13495
1265
13496
13498
1266
1267
13501

369
375
380
55
60
63
35-1A
35-1B
35-1C
35-1D
35-1E
35-1F
35-2A
35-2B
35-2C
35-2D
35-3A
35-3B
35-3C
35-3D
35-3E

21
27
34
35
38
41
46
49
53
54
14
16
22
28
34
42
48
50
56
60
66
68

PARK ST
PARK ST
PARK ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PEARL ST
PIONEER CT
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST
PLEASANT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST



13503
13504
13507
1268
13510
1269
13512
13521
13522
13523
13524
13525
13526
13527
13528
13529
13530
13513
13531
13532
13533
13534
13535
13536
13537
13538
13539
13540
13514
13515
13516
13517
13518
13519
13520
579
581
583
580
14344
1312
103526
1314
1404

74

76

84

88

92
102
15-1
15-10
15-11
15-12
15-13
15-14
15-15
15-16
15-17
15-18
15-19
15-2
15-20
15-21
15-22
15-23
15-24
15-25
15-26
15-27
15-28
15-29
15-3
15-4
15-5
15-6
15-7
15-8
15-9
120
131
141
161
10

16

28
40

PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
PROSPECT ST
ROBERT LOUGHERY WAY
ROBERT LOUGHERY WAY
ROBERT LOUGHERY WAY
ROBERT LOUGHERY WAY
SEXTON ST
SEXTON ST
SEXTON ST
SEXTON ST
SOUTH HIGH ST



15032
15033
1406
15034
1414
1415
1416
1802
1804
1466
1498
15228
15229
15231
15233
15234
15237
15239
15241
15242
15244
15245
15246
15247
15249
1500
1502
1504
330
15254
1482
1507
1508
15137
1509
1511
1512
1513
1514
1480
1515
1516
1479
1518

44

46

50

54

130
146
152
19

29

55

526
534
538
544
550
556
562
568
572
578
584
616
620
624
630
638
662
668
670
712
750
77
784
786
804
812
824
840
846
854
855
860
965
980

SOUTH HIGH ST
SOUTH HIGH ST
SOUTH HIGH ST
SOUTH HIGH ST
SOUTH MAIN ST
SOUTH MAIN ST
SOUTH MAIN ST
SOUTH WHITING ST
SOUTH WHITING ST
SPRING ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST
STANLEY ST



1617
1618
1619
1620
1621
1622
1623
16545
1624
1625
1626
1629
1631
1632
1633
1634
1635
1636
1637
16585
1638
1639
1640
1641
16586
1642
16587
1643
1644
1645
1646
16615
16616
16617
16618
16619
1685
1686
1687
1688
1689
1690
1691
1692

15
21
34
40
43
46
49
50
57
63
69

10

24

30

46

102
137
145
149
150
155
156
161
168
169
176
179
184
192
202

11
17
19
27
51
54
66
67
70
75
87

WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WALNUT ST
WASHINGTON SQ
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WASHINGTON ST
WEBSTER ST
WEBSTER ST
WEBSTER ST
WEBSTER ST
WEBSTER ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST



1693
1694
1695
1696
1697
16714
16713
16715
16716
16717
16718
16719
16720
16721
16722
1283
1280
1279
1803
1801
1805
1809
1810
1798
1812
16782
16783
1813
16784
16785
1814
16786
104080

94

102
111
114
119

13
14
18
19
22
23
26
29
32
22
56
70
120
125
145
162
180
200
216
224
228
230
232
234
235
242
14

WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST MAIN ST
WEST PEARL ST
WEST PEARL ST
WEST PEARL ST
WEST PEARL ST
WEST PEARL ST
WEST PEARL ST
WEST PEARL ST
WEST PEARL ST
WEST PEARL ST
WEST PEARL ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WHITING ST
WILLOW ST



